
Team Level Coach Cell Email

Andover 8U Heather Wood 603-340-4421 dekteig18@gmail.com

Andover 10U Andrea Newton 603-731-3853 anewton@mvsdpride.org

Andover 12U Brad Hardie 603-724-5830 brad.hardie@gmail.com

Andover 12U/14U Jill Jones Gotnes 603-630-7115 jjonesgrotnes@gmail.com

Franklin 8U Jonathan Winters 603-496-4972 jjwinters3@gmail.com

Franklin 8U Jonathan Lloyd 603-998-9134

Franklin 10U - 1 Jonathan Winters 603-496-4972 jjwinters3@gmail.com

Franklin 10U - 1 Andy Kurz 603-998-4571 andrewkurz@gmail.com

Franklin 10U - 2 Chris Wildes 603-540-9999 wiles876@gmail.com

Franklin 10U - 2 JoeMcDonald 603-892-3557 joeemac01@outlook.com

Franklin 10U - 2 RussellTheo 603-219-9398 the_o_3@yahoo.com

Franklin 12U/14U Kim Stanfield 603-387-9165 coachkim33@yahoo.com

Franklin 12U/14U Carrie Duhamel 603-630-1627 barkus_13@yahoo.com

Franklin 12U/14U Jennifer Anderson 603-748-4007 sportgirl1_9@hotmail.com

Franklin 12U/14U Seth Collette 603-455-8251 colletteseth@gmail.com

LRGS 8U Lauren Bolstridge 603-630-6376

LRGS 8U Callie Dawson 603-455-9987

LRGS 8U Dave Bolstridge 603-630-9727

LRGS 10U Zach Stanley 603-520-1555

LRGS 10U Tracy Ludtka 603-393-4430

LRGS 12U/14U Bill Walker 603-387-9499

LRGS 12U/14U John Vonkadich 603-630-6495

LRGS 12U/14U Avery Vonkadich 603-387-7376

Newfound 8U David Swain 603-707-2763 dswforgr@gmail.com

Newfound 8U George Reynolds 603-4552796 gfreynolds@metrocast.net

Newfound 8U Nate Saler 603-309-0670 nmsaler@gmail.com

Newfound 10U Morgan Navarro 603-727-8336 morgan.l.navarro@gmail.com

Newfound 10U Rob Glassett 603-387-2443 rjglassett@gmail.com

Newfound - BHOP 12U Jennifer Carlin 603-455-5711 ferhill11@yahoo.com

Newfound - BHOP 12U Emily Aprea 802-490-8485 emaprea@gmail.com

Newfound - BHOP 12U Justin Manseau 603-455-7692 sallymanseau@gmail.com

Newfound - Gilly's 12U Chris Dolloff 603-630-2406 cdolloff0455@yahoo.com

Newfound - Gilly's 12U Gary Robinson 603-494-8105 gr_robinson@yahoo.com

Newfound - Gilly's 12U Kristin Gallagher 603-455-7859 kristntim.kg@gmail.com

Winnisquam 8U - Bean Jay Brady 603-998-4720

Winnisquam 8U - NB Jess Mason 603-387-9580

Winnisquam 10U Jen Hart 207-592-8585

Winnisquam 12U - AS Jeanette Cartier 603-393-2131

Winnisquam 12U - HG Pete Gloddy 603-393-8527

mailto:dekteig18@gmail.com
mailto:anewton@mvsdpride.org
mailto:brad.hardie@gmail.com
mailto:jjonesgrotnes@gmail.com
mailto:jjwinters3@gmail.com
mailto:jjwinters3@gmail.com
mailto:andrewkurz@gmail.com
mailto:wiles876@gmail.com
mailto:joeemac01@outlook.com
mailto:the_o_3@yahoo.com
mailto:coachkim33@yahoo.com
mailto:barkus_13@yahoo.com
mailto:sportgirl1_9@hotmail.com
mailto:colletteseth@gmail.com
mailto:dswforgr@gmail.com
mailto:gfreynolds@metrocast.net
mailto:morgan.l.navarro@gmail.com
mailto:rjglassett@gmail.com
mailto:ferhill11@yahoo.com
mailto:emaprea@gmail.com
mailto:sallymanseau@gmail.com
mailto:cdolloff0455@yahoo.com
mailto:gr_robinson@yahoo.com
mailto:kristntim.kg@gmail.com

